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FAST FOOG- =
Extra Value Meals

Meals Include Medium French Fries and Soft Drink

Big Mac
Big Mac - Meal

2 Cheeseburgers

2 Cheeseburgers - Meal

Quarter Pounder with Cheese

Quarter Pounder with Cheese - Meal

Double Quarter Pounder with Cheese

Double Quarter Pounder with Cheese - Meal
Bacon Habanero Ranch Quarter Pounder
Bacon Habanero Ranch Quarter Pounder - Meal
Deluxe Quarter Pounder

Deluxe Quarter Pounder - Meal

S

e They are

FAST FOOD PRICES ¥  FAST FOOD COUPONS »~  ALL RESTAURANTS

$5.69
$2.58
$4.89
$3.79
$5.49
$4.79
$6.49
$4.09
$5.79 en
$4.09

$5.79
Chicken

BBQ Ranch Burger
Cheeseburger

Double Cheeseburger
Daily Double
Jalapefio Double

Bacon McDouble
T —

Dollar Menu & More

$1.00

$1.39

$1.00

$2.00

$1.00

$2.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.59

$1.99

$2.00

$2.00



e They are
designed f



e They are projecte fiencounter

w

WELCOME! LOGIN OR REGISTER

McDELIVERY
OUR FOOD
McCAFE

WHAT'S NEW
KIDS & FAMILY
McCELEBRATIONS

Make the most out of eyery occasion with McDonald's!
No matter how big or small, your merry-making will be even | s
more fun and hassle-free with McCelebrations

Christmas Party Birthday Party

With McDonald's, you can
harness the power of both
global and local innovations
to drive your business’
growth.

g m .
McDelivery" 86-2-36

FACEBDOK TWITTER TERMS & CONDITIONS PRIVACY & POLICY BETA McDO)|

* - T et

-

-
-
-

-~
-l ..,
-



simples

Sede simples & | : dais Latargy allace, queljo,
malko especial, cobola o piclos no plo com gergelim.
Big Mac. simplasmenta perfolio.
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@Refined Cr'ydrates

Refined igh glycemicii ates a a* W

broken ¢

into th
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suga
Maple .
whole fruits), Maltose, Dextrosg (ar

“ose” is a sugar, except for cellul



IGH IN REFINED OR HIGH GLYCEMIC INDEX
CARBOHYDRATES

ts except whole fruit N\
herbet, frozen yogurt, etc \’

(100% stonegrg cracke

Breac

All oug

Mos s except for unsweetene
cereals in which you can see the whole"grams |

muesli, rolled oats, or unsweetene iffed a| 1 'd:d{ [
good examples) : :

Most pastas, noodles and couscous ...'*'-""

t. .

* Jellies, jams and, preserves
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d sauces for sug
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eetened sodas
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saturated fat, much m6r ha
A taco salad from Taco Bel

16 grams of saturated fat.



ican Heart Association recommends

cut on foods containing

-l, " aYe -
hyd rogena « getabl FIGURE 3-4. Sources of Saturated Fat in the Diets of the U.S. Population

in your Ages 2 Years and Older, NHANES 2005-2006°

Regular
cheese
8.5%

Itry
poultry'W

All other
A food categories
24.5% \
Grain-based
Fried white /_ desserts
potatoes

20%

Nuts and seeds, ol dgas:?"ts
and nut and seed = 5.6%
mixed dishes == N -
o - 2% o~ N Chicken and
6 A) (o) Pot:to/cl?rn/ g ! chicken mixed
3 a7 e oy
: Butter ‘ S \Sausa e, franks,
fore , if yo ed about 2% S, e
Candy \ \ 4.9%
31% 1 Burgers
4.4%

s and
e?ggmixed Whole I \ Tortillas,
dishes milk Reduc?s -fat burnt‘ﬁ V'oBme
3.2% 3.4% Pasta mi Beef and
and  39% beef mixed
pasta dishes dishes
37% 41%

day, no more than 120 of themyshoulk

from saturated fats. That’s abo

saturated fats a day.



I3 Chicken nuggets N2 o B
[ French fries WY fats raise your bad (LDL):

Denmark 11 o, 0N _ eyol levels anc owr
(he Netherlands 8 T Y . A cholestera
Ceech Reputic B - : : . Eating trans fats *

Portugal i

Swaden |

' Austnz
Finland |
ihaly |
France[
UK (London)
LiSA A[Ian!.a{

LK (Glasgow

USA (New Yark Dl:ﬂ_
Trans fat 0O pgrams 2
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